
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/05/2019 180,066 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,750 0.0000

02/05/2019 166,856 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,210 0.0000

03/05/2019 148,041 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,815 0.0000

04/05/2019 131,380 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,661 0.0000

05/05/2019 120,280 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,099 0.0000

06/05/2019 257,171 0.0000 156,934 0.0000 20,043 0.0000

07/05/2019 233,898 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,273 0.0000

08/05/2019 211,402 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,496 0.0000

09/05/2019 188,526 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,876 0.0000

10/05/2019 166,824 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,702 0.0000

11/05/2019 145,285 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,539 0.0000

12/05/2019 125,813 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,472 0.0000

13/05/2019 106,685 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,128 0.0000

14/05/2019 86,393 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,292 0.0000

15/05/2019 71,469 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,924 0.0000

16/05/2019 52,835 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,634 0.0000

17/05/2019 200,129 0.0000 167,272 0.0000 19,978 0.0000

18/05/2019 181,507 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,621 0.0000

19/05/2019 163,726 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,781 0.0000

20/05/2019 146,788 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,938 0.0000

21/05/2019 133,073 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,715 0.0000

22/05/2019 114,986 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,087 0.0000

23/05/2019 222,574 0.0000 130,910 0.0000 23,322 0.0000

24/05/2019 201,978 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,596 0.0000

25/05/2019 184,962 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,015 0.0000

26/05/2019 168,086 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,876 0.0000

27/05/2019 143,209 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,877 0.0000

28/05/2019 115,681 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,529 0.0000

29/05/2019 90,384 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,296 0.0000

30/05/2019 236,363 0.0000 168,825 0.0000 22,846 0.0000

31/05/2019 210,766 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,597 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


